CODE DESIGNATION CONTENANCE PRIX CE
CHM98 MASCARA LE VOLUME REVOLUTION 10 NOIR 34 €
CHM97 MASCARA ALLURE 10 NOIR ALLURE 37 €
CHM100 MASCARA INIMITABLE 10 NOIR 34 €
CHM21 MASCARA INIMITABLE WATERPROOF 10 NOIR 34 €
CHM53 MASCARA INIMITABLE INTENSE 10 NOIR 34 €
CHM54 MASCARA INIMITABLE INTENSE 20 BRUN 34 €
CHM116 STYLO YEUX WATERPROOF 88 NOIR INTENSE 24 €
CHM89 STYLO YEUX WATERPROOF 10 EBENE 24 €
CHM90 STYLO YEUX WATERPROOF 20 EXPRESSO 24 €
CHM91 STYLO YEUX WATERPROOF 30 MARINE 24 €
CHM22 CRAYON YEUX 01 NOIR 24 €
CHM109 CRAYON KHOL 61 NOIR 24 €
CHM83 LES 4 OMBRES 226 TISSE RIVOLI 50 €
CHM87 LES 4 OMBRES 354 WARM MEMORIE 50 €
CHM27 ROUGE ALLURE 99 PIRATE 39 €
CHM111 ROUGE ALLURE VELVET 45 INTENSE 39 €
CHM15 ROUGE ALLURE VELVET 58 ROUGE VIE 39 €
CHM13 ROUGE ALLURE VELVET 46 MAGNETIQUE 39 €
CHM14 ROUGE ALLURE VELVET 47 FLAMBOYANTE 39 €
CHM102 ROUGE COCO FLASH 54 BOY 39€
CHM103 ROUGE COCO FLASH 82 LIVE 39 €
CHM95 ROUGE COCO . 434 MADEMOISELLE 39 €
CHM96 ROUGE COCO 412 TEHERAN 39 €
CHM33 ROUGE COCO 442 DIMITRI 39 €
CHM112 ROUGE COCO BAUME 914 NATURAL CHARM 34 €
CHM60 ROUGE COCO GLOSS e 119 BOURGEOISIE 31 €
CHM113 LA BASE CAMELIA 13 ML 26 €
CHM105 LE VERNIS 113 BALLERINA 26 €
CHM106 LE VERNIS 143 DIVA 26 €
CHM107 LE VERNIS 151 PIRATE 26 €
CHM108 LE VERNIS 155 ROUGE NOIR 26 €
CHM114 LE VERNIS 147 INCENDIAIRE 26 €
CHM104 LE GEL COAT FINITION BRILLANCE 26 €
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CODE

CH70
CH68
CH69
CH82
CH80
CH81
CH11
CH12
CH16
CH17
CH13
CH14
CH15
CH19
CH21
CH22
CH27
CH28
CH67
CH24
CH25
CH26
CH79
CHT71
CH72
CH29
CH30
CH31
CH32
CH35
CH36
CH33
CH34
CH37
CH38
CH39

CHANEL HIVER 24/25

DESIGNATION

GABRIELLE
GABRIELLE
GABRIELLE
GABRIELLE ESSENCE
GABRIELLE ESSENCE
GABRIELLE ESSENCE
N° 5 EAU PREMIERE
N° 5 EAU PREMIERE
N° 5

o

N° 5 EMULSION CORPS

N° 5 CREME DE DOUCHE

N° 5 DEODORANT

COCO MLLE

COCO MLLE

COCO MLLE

COCO MLLE

COCO MLLE

COCO MLLE

COCO MLLE INTENSE
COCO MLLE INTENSE
COCO MLLE INTENSE
COCO MLLE BRUME CORPS
COCO MLLE EMULSION CORPS
COCO MLLE GEL MOUSSANT
COCO MLLE DEODORANT
CHANCE

CHANCE

CHANCE

CHANCE

CHANCE EAU TENDRE
CHANCE EAU TENDRE
CHANCE EAU TENDRE

Z2Z2Z 2
o o1 o1 O

CONTENANCE

PARFUM

EDP VAPO 35 ML
EDP VAPO 50 ML
EDP VAPO 100 ML
EDP VAPO 35 ML
EDP VAPO 50 ML
EDP VAPO 100 ML
EDP VAPO 50 ML
EDP VAPO 100 ML
EDT VAPO 50 ML
EDT VAPO 100 ML
EDP VAPO 50 ML
EDP VAPO 100 ML
EDP VAPO 200 ML
FLACON 200 ML
FLACON 200 ML
VAPO 100 ML

EDT VAPO 50 ML
EDT VAPO 100 ML
EDP VAPO 35 ML
EDP VAPO 50 ML
EDP VAPO 100 ML
EDP VAPO 200 ML
EDP VAPO 35 ML
EDP VAPO 50 ML
EDP VAPO 100 ML
VAPO 100 ML
FLACON 200 ML
FLACON 200 ML
VAPO 100 ML

EDT VAPO 50 ML
EDT VAPO 100 ML
EDP VAPO 50 ML
EDP VAPO 100 ML
EDT VAPO 50 ML
EDT VAPO 100 ML
EDT VAPO 150 ML

PRIX CE

65 €
96 €
133 €
65 €
96 €
133 €
96 €
133 €
83 €
115 €
96 €
133 €
211 €
51 €
45 €
43 €
83 €
115 €
65 €
96 €
133 €
211 €
67 €
99 €
137 €
45 €
51 €
45 €
43 €
83 €
115 €
96 €
133 €
83 €
133 €
138 €



CODE DESIGNATION CONTENANCE PRIX CE
CH40 CHANCE EAU FRAICHE EDT VAPO 100 ML 115 €
CH85 CHANCE EAU FRAICHE EDP VAPO 50 ML 96 €
CH90 CHANCE EAU FRAICHE EDP VAPO 100 ML 133 €
CH44 N°19 EDP VAPO 100 ML 133 €
CH49 COCO CLASSIQUE EDT VAPO 50 ML 83 €
CH50 COCO CLASSIQUE EDT VAPO 100 ML 115 €
CH75 COCO CLASSIQUE EDP VAPO 35 ML 65 €
CH46 COCO CLASSIQUE EDP VAPO 50 ML 9% €
CH48 COCO CLASSIQUE EDP VAPO 100 ML 133 €
CH47  COCO CLASSIQUE RECHARGE EDP VAPO 60 ML 87 €
CH73 COCO NOIR EDP VAPO 35 ML 65 €
CH52 COCO NOIR EDP VAPO 50 ML 96 €
CH53 COCO NOIR EDP VAPO 100 ML 133 €
CH56 ALLURE EDT VAPO 50 ML 83 €
CH57 ALLURE EDT VAPO 100 ML 115 €
CH54 ALLURE EDP VAPO 50 ML 9% €
CH55 ALLURE EDP VAPO 100 ML 133 €
CH58  ALLURE SENSUELLE EDP VAPO 50 ML 96 €
CH60  CRISTALLE EDP VAPO 100 ML 133 €
CH61  CRISTALLE EDT VAPO 100 ML 115 €

I ——
CH111 EGOISTE EDT VAPO 100 ML 97 €
CH112 MONSIEUR EDT VAPO 100 ML 97 €
CH114 ANTAEUS EDT VAPO 100 ML 97 €
CH116 ALLURE HOMME EDT VAPO 50 ML 70 €
CH117 ALLURE HOMME EDT VAPO 100 ML 97 €
CH118 ALLURE HOMME EDT VAPO 150 ML 118 €
CH120 ALLURE HOMME SPORT EDT VAPO 50 ML 70 €
CH121 ALLURE HOMME SPORT EDT VAPO 100 ML 97 €
CH122 ALLURE HOMME SPORT EDT VAPO 150 ML 118 €
CH124 ALLURE HOMME SPORT DEODORANT STICK 75 ML 34 €
CH125 ALLURE HOMME SPORT DEODORANT VAPO 100 ML 34 €
CH126 ALLURE HOMME SPORT EXTREME EDP VAPO 100 ML 112 €
CH141 ALLURE HOMME EDITION BLANCHE EDP VAPO 100 ML 112 €
CH145 ALLURE HOMME SPORT SUPERLEGGERA €GP EDP 50 ML 96 €
CH146 ALLURE HOMME SPORT SUPERLEGGERA @GP EDP 100 ML 112 €
CH130 BLEU DE CHANEL EDT VAPO 50 ML 70 €
CH131 BLEU DE CHANEL EDT VAPO 100 ML 97 €
CH132 BLEU DE CHANEL EDT VAPO 150 ML 118 €
CH127 BLEU DE CHANEL EDP VAPO 50 ML 80 €
CH128 BLEU DE CHANEL EDP VAPO 100 ML 112 €
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CODE
CH129
CH142
CH143
CH144
CH134
CH136
CH137

CHS45 DEMAQUILLANT YEUX INTENSE FLACON 100 ML 28 €
CHS23 HUILE DEMAQUILLANTE FLACON POMPE 150 ML 34 €
CHS25 LAIT DEMAQUILLANT FRAICHEUR D'EAU FLACON POMPE 150 ML 34 €
CHS27 TONIQUE EAU VIVIFIANTE FLACON 160 ML 34 €
CHS16 HYDRA BEAUTY MICRO SERUM FLACON POMPE 30 ML 73 €
CHS17 HYDRA BEAUTY CREME PNS POT 50 ML 56 €
CHS36 LE LIFT CREME FINE POT 50 ML 110 €
CHS37 LELIFT CREME POT 50 ML 110 €
CHS38 LELIFT CREME RICHE POT 50 ML 110 €
CHS39 LELIFT CREME YEUX POT 15 GR 69 €
CHS40 LE LIFT SERUM FLACON POMPE 30 ML 114 €
o
CHS43 SERUM REVITALISANT FLACON 50 ML 121 €
CHS41 CREME JOUR REVITALISANTE POT 50 ML 88 €
CHS42 CREME YEUX REVITALISANTE POT 15 GR 58 €

CHS44

DESIGNATION
BLEU DE CHANEL
BLEU DE CHANEL
BLEU DE CHANEL
BLEU DE CHANEL
BLEU DE CHANEL GEL DOUCHE
BLEU DE CHANEL DEODORANT
BLEU DE CHANEL DEODORANT

CONTENANCE
EDP VAPO 150 ML
PARFUM VAPO 50 ML
PARFUM VAPO 100 ML
PARFUM VAPO 150 ML
TUBE 200 ML
STICK 75 ML
VAPO 100 ML

DEMAQUILLANTS/NETTOYANTS

SOINS CORPS

N°1 DE CHANEL L'EAU ROUGE

FLACON 100 ML

MAQUILLAGE

CHMS81 LES BEIGES EAU DE TEINT
CHM82 LES BEIGES EAU DE TEINT

CHM115

POUDRE UNIVERSELLE

CHM18 MASCARA LE VOLUME
CHM38 MASCARA LE VOLUME

CHM39 MASCARA LE VOLUME WATERPROOF

LE TEINT
20 LIGHT MEDIUM
30 MEDIUM
30 BEIGE

LES YEUX

10 NOIR

70 BLUE NIGHT (bleu nuit)

10 NOIR
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PRIX CE
134 €
96 €
136 €
158 €
37 €
34 €
34 €

53 €
53 €
45 €

34 €
34 €
34 €



